EXAMINATION BRANCH
OSMANIA UNIVERSITY
HYDERABAD - 500 007

No0.006/PG/MSC/Exams/2013 Date : 06.11.2013

M. Sc. (Chemistry) Five Years Integrated Course III, V, VII & IX-Semesters

(Regular) Examinations Nov./Dec., 2013
Time Table

I1I-Semester

TIME : 2.00 P.M. TO 5.00 P.M.

DAY DATE PAPER TITLE OF THE PAPER
Monday 25.11.2013 I Communicative English -III
Wednesday 27.11.2013 II Computers -1
Friday 19.11.2013 11} Biotechnology -1
Monday 02.12.2013 v Chemistry - V
Wednesday 04.12.2013 \4 Chemistry - VI
Friday 06.12.2013 V1 Psychological Skills
Y-Semester
TIME : 2.00 P.M. TO 5.00 P.M.
DAY DATE PAPER TITLE OF THE PAPER
Tuesday 26.11.2013 I Inorganic Chemistry
Friday 29.11.2013 II Organic Chemistry
Tuesday 03.12.2013 111 Physical Chemistry
Friday 06.12.2013 A% Analytical Techniques and
Spectroscopy

Contd...



VII-Semester

TIME : 10.00 A.M. to 1.00 P.M.

DAY DATE PAPER TITLE OF THE PAPER
Monday 25.11.2013 | Group Theory & Spectroscopy
Thursday 28.11.2013 II Organic Chemistry
Monday 02.12.2013 III Physical Chemistry
Thursday 05.12.2013 v Analytical Chemistry

IX-Semester

TIME : 10.00 A.M. to 1.00 P.M.

DAY DATE PAPER TITLE OF THE PAPER
Tuesday 03.12.2013 I Research, Methodology &
Manuscript Writing
Saturday 07.12.2013 II Organo Metallic Chemistry of
Translation Metal Complexes

NOTE : Any Clash or omission in the Subjects/Titles in the Time-Table may be brought
to the notice of the Controller of Examinations.

Sd/-
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



